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i " NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

1 ] AT > Santa Fe, New Mexico
i o1 hed ’E T - Mo \

WELL RECORD )

x L T N

Mail to District Office, Oil Conservation Commiss‘iaq,/,t@: vhich Form C- 01 was sent not
i 1 ' later than twenty days after completion of well. ‘Follaw ﬁ‘ﬂg{ A ‘gy/ m?l and Regulations

of the Commission. Submit in QUINTUPLICATE. ’-Ofe

b i"]CE
AREA 640 ACRES - .

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

_______ Texas Pacific Coal and 0il Company . e Mo Mo State WEY afoml
(Company or Operator) (Lease)

Well No... L vin NE v oof . SW__ v of Sec...... 2 , T d2=8 , R 32=E , NMPM.

East Caprock(Devonian) POOL, oo lea o County
Well is............ 2,310 ................. feet from........._.... West . line and 1650 ........ feet from.........._.. South ____________________ line
of Section....... @ . If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease No. is A
Drilling Commenced........... . January 12 » 19.93 .. Drilling was Completed May 16 1953
Name of Drilling Contractor...........ccoouu......... GreatweSternDrilliHE COMPRNY. oo
Address.......... Midland, TXBS ...
Elevation above sea level at Top of Tubing Head ll'365' .......................... The information given is to be kept confidential until

...................................... 19

No. 1, from............... 11 :160' ............... 1 SRR 11 .’310' .......... No. 4, from.....cooooivii fonetOn e
No. 2, from...ooooee Lo OSSOSO No. 5, from SRR to... S
f
No. 3, from........... B0 e NOL6, om0 N
t
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from.....o 0 feet, e
No. 2, fIrom. ..o, 0 et feet. e
No. 3, from ..o B0t feet. ol et e s e
No. 4, from..... e B0 e e feet. e
CASING RECORD
WEIGHT NEW OR L " KIND OF CUT AND
BIZE PER FOOT TSED . AMOUNT SHOE PULLED FROM PERFORATIONS PURPOSE -
/gn Le# | New 276! | Baker ' ]
_9-5/84 36# L 35¢8t | ‘
™ 23#, 2 " 11300' | = 11,160'-11,210' Production
29# & 3
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
BIZE OF SIZE OF WHERE " NO.SACKS’ METHOD MUD AMOUNT OF
HOLE CASING SET OF CEMENT USED GRAVITY MUD USED
17" | 13-3/84  290¢ 350
12-1/4" | 9=5/8% |  3600" 2607
8=3/L" ™ 11310 2900

RECORD OF PRODUCTION AND STIMULATION

(Record the Process,uécd, No. of Qts. or Gals. used, interval treated or shot.)

...................

Result of Production Stimulation.. £X'0duction before treatment: 165 BOFD, no water and GOR of 44 o
Production after treatment: 265 BOPD, no water and GOR of 60,

Auensie: Depth Cleaned Oute..noneeceeeer i




} ORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TEf

If drill-stem or ather special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate-sheet and attach thereto -

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from Y feet to 11,310 feet, and from efeet 0 feet
Cable tools were used from feet to feet, and from . feet to. e feet.
PRODUCTION
Put to Producmguay 31 . 19.83..
OIL WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was 165 barrels of liquid of which........... .- ko R % was
was 0il; .ooveeeenanne T eeeraeeenenns % was emulsion; - % water; and......oocoooeeiceecninnes % was sediment. A.P.I.
_ G\ravity e l“?
GAS WELL: ;I'hc production during the first 24 hours was M.CF. PIUS e barrels of
liquid ‘Hydrocarbon. Shut m Pressui. Ibs

Length of Time Shut in

v

PLEASE INDICATE BELOW FORMATION TOPS (IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE):

Southeastern Néew Mexico _ Northwestern New Mexico
T. Anhy 11'1'65' T. Devonian 11160 T. Ojo Alamo .
T. Salt T. Silurian.............0 I S T. Kirtland-Fruitland.........cccooooin
B. Salt T. Montoya T. Farmington.
T. Yates 2250 T. Simpson ; T. Pictured Cliffs. ..o ooorrroeeeee
T. 7 Rivers T. McKee T. Menefee
T. Queen T. Ellenburger......coocoocenmnconiaaeininnns T. Point Lookout......ccocceiimeniiiiiiiiin.
T. Grayburg... T. Gr. Washa.oeeeeeeeccccicecceene T, MaDCOS...meeueeemcns e cieeeercereneecmeaeneeeneennas
T. San Andres 3542! T. Granite o R PR
T. Glorieta 4,950! T. - T. Morrison
T. Drinkard T. 3 D . oY SO
T. Tubbs 395! T. % U O
T. Abo 7205! T. S U
T. Pcnns.slo' .......................... T. T.
T. Miss 10559 o T. e VR
FORMATION RECORD
From To . T;}::CF];‘:SS Formation From To TE%;’;SS Formation
0 125 | 125 | Sand & Gravel 7300 | 7347 47 | Shale

125 290 | 165 | Shale & Shells 7347 | 7405 58 | Shale & Lime

290 948 | 658 | Red Bed Th05 | Thh5 4O | Shale

948 | 1268 | 320 | Red Bed & Shells 7445 | 7692 | 247 | Shale & Lime

1268 | 1465| 197 | Red Bed & Shale 7692 | 7720 28 | Shale & Anhydrite

1465 | 1505 40 | Red Bed & Anhydrite 7720 | 7733 13 |Shale, Anhydrite & Lime
1505 | 2303 | 798 | Salt, Shale & Anhydrite 7733 | 7928 | 195 | Shale, Lime & Anhydrlte
2303 | 3528 | 1225 | Anhydrite & Shale -1 7928 7988 60 | Lime & Shale

3528 | 4730 | 1202 | Lime 7968 | 8095 | 107 |Lime -
4730 | 4845 | 115 | Lime & Sand 8095 |' 811k | 19 |Lime & Shale- -
L845 | 5045 | 200 | Lime 8114 | 8170 56 |Lime - -

5045 | 5142 97 | Lime & Sand 8170 | 8181 11 | Sand & Iime

5142 | 5430 | 288 | Lime 8181 | 8290 | 109 | Lime

5430 | 5550 | 120 | Lime & Shale 8290 | 8315 25 | Lime & Chert

5550 | 5842 | 292 |Lime 8315 | 8332 17 |Lime, Sand & Chert

5842 | 6132 | 290 | Lime & Shale 8332 | 8345 13 | Lime & Chert

6132 | 6210| 78 |Lime, Sand & Shale 8345 | 8590 245 |Lime

6210 | 6371 | 161 |lime 8590 | 8610 20 L.',Lme & Shale B
6371 | 6445 74 | Lime & Shale 8610 | 8632 22 | Shale - B
6415 | 6502 57 | Lime 8632 | 9530 898 |lime

6502 | 6599 97 | Shale & Lime 9530 | 9708 | 178 | Lime & Sand

6599 | 6890 | 291 | Lime 9708 | 9746 38 |Lime & Shale

6890 | 6970 80 | Lime & Shale 9746 {10072 | 326 |Lime

6970 | 7135 | 165 |Lime 0072 |lolj2 70 | Lime & Shale

7135 | 7300 | 165 |Lime & Shale 10142 (10164 22 | Lime

ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on it so far

as can be determined from available records.

June 16, 1953

('Date\

Address.....Bax: 1688, Hobbhs, New Mexico . . . . ..

Position or Title. Rigtrict Fleld Foreman. . .. ...




